FY20 GaDOE Division for Special Education Services and Supports Georgia Learning Resources System Contacts and GaDOE District Liaisons



FY20 GaDOE Division for Special Education Services and Supports Georgia Learning Resources System Contacts and GaDOE District Liaisons

GLRS FY20- Map Legend

District 1, Northwest Georgia GLRS Director: Deanna Williams District Liaison: Paula Gibson	District 10, East Georgia GLRS Director: Lisa Hill District Liaison: Maisha Jack
District 2, North Central GLRS Director: Kelli Skinner District Liaison: Paula Gibson	District 11, West Georgia GLRS Director: Sean Cooper District Liaison: Carla Carter
District 3, North Georgia GLRS Director: Charity Roberts District Liaison: Monique Frazier	District 12, West Georgia GLRS Director: Sean Cooper District Liaison: Carla Carter
District 4, Metro East GLRS Director: Terri Jenkins District Liaison: Evelyn Dixon	District 13, East Central GLRS Director: Terrie Young District Liaison: Alicia Mercer
District 4, Metro West GLRS Director: Kimberly Simmons District Liaison: Evelyn Dixon	District 14, Southeast Georgia GLRS Director: Kathleen Tootle District Liaison: Laurie Ponsell
District 5, Northeast Georgia GLRS Director: Jennifer Brendle District Liaison: Glenda Henderson	District 15, Coastal Area GLRS Director: Kim Bennett District Liaison: Laurie Ponsell
District 6, West Central GLRS Director: Maria Yuran District Liaison: Monique McCoy	District 16, Southwest Georgia GLRS Director: Kathie Rigsby District Liaison: Bridgett Still
District 7, Metro South GLRS Director: Chanda Harris District Liaison: Debbie Reagin	District 17, South Georgia GLRS Director: Dane Heard District Liaison: Belinda Tiller
District 8, Middle Georgia GLRS Director: Damita James District Liaison: Ron Washington	District 18, South Central GLRS Director: Dana Robbins District Liaison: Belinda Tiller

FY20 GaDOE Division for Special Education Services and Supports Georgia Learning Resources System Contacts and GaDOE District Liaisons

District 9, Oconee GLRS	Metro Charters: Maisha Jack
Director: Dawn Howell	Crystal Callaway: DJJ and DOC
District Liaison: Evelyn Dixon	